

Registration Fact Sheet

2023 - 2024 REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE					
GRADES K-5 (Elementary)	\$100.00 per Student Registration Fee (New Students & Returning Students)				
GRADES 6-8	\$100.00 per Student Registration Fee (New Students & Returning Students)				

2023 -	2024	TIJIT	ION	SC	HFDI	IJΕ
2020	ZUZT	-1011				

GRADE LEVELS

1st Student

2nd Student and more

ANNUAL TUITION

\$4,500.00 (10 payments of \$450.00)

\$4,500.00 (10 payments of \$450.00)

ANNUAL TUITION DUE AUGUST 1 - MAY 1

Note: Tuition due by the 5th of the month.

ALL TUITION AND FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE/NON-TRANSFERABLE

For a student to be considered for re-enrollment, he/she must be in good standing (meet all academic, attendance and behavioral standards) and all accounts must be current, including tuition, lunch, etc.

Book Fees: Contact office based on student grade levels.

Lunch: \$5.00 per day